PROTECTIVE TUBULAR NETS

— -
o — —

¢
—

-—,-.;—."--': A LY S NV




It often happens that surfaces of objects are destroyed
during fransport or dispatch. There is a very simple solufion to
avoid this type of problem. The Novmax company has for years
specidlized in the production of protective net sleeves that
provide effective protection. They are produced from high
quality polyethylene which is characterized by high
mechanical strength, impact resistance and good plastic
properties. Such nets are used successfully in industry, fransport
and refail.

FLEXIBILITY, AESTHETHIC VALUE and STRENGTH disfinguish them
from other brands.

APPLICATION

Our net sleeves provide protection of machine components and
tools during tfransport, handling and dispatch. Proftective net
sleeves with thickness are perfect to the protection of heavy and
large objects as well as filtering elements in filters.

Highly recommended: WS 10/10/120, WS 25/24/30y, WS 25/24/40y,
WS 25/18/25v, WS 50/42/50r, 100/100/1140

The structure of netf sleeves ensures successful protection of furniture
elements during their transport and storage, especially in the case of
chrome and painted surfaces that are exposed. Moreover, they are highly
elastic which adapts perfectly to the most irregular forms, (providing snug
protection).

Highly recommended: 18/30/15, WS 18/36/11, WS 15/18/20B

Tubular nets are also used to protect glassware and bottles during
fransportation. The protective sleeves allow to safe products by
every litfle unexpected impact through their manufacture, storage
and transport. The sleeves provide protection against unexpected
impacts during the manufacturing, storage, transport and process.

Highly recommended: WS-50 (WSB)



The protective net sleeves can be used to protect sanitary ware, kitchen
fittings from damage or breakage during fransport or in storage before
sale. A special sleeve design provides good flexibility and sufficient
adhesion to protect the goods.

Highly recommended: T-500, T-600, T-1001, T-3200, T-4250

Plastic net sleeves wrap around tfanks such gas cylinders and fire
extinguishers which creates protective layer to profect them from
damage during storage or transport.

Highly recommended: WS300/100/90g, WS300/100/65n,WS 200/100/135n,
WS260/76/59n

Dispenser boxes can be supplied with our nets fo aid dispensing.
They provide quick and easy way to unwind and cut our nets to the
desired length.

Moreover, the dispenser boxes protect against dirf, dust and light.

PROTECTIVE TUBULAR NETS OVERVIEW

You can order Novmax profection nets either as rolls, reel or ready-cut according to your
requirement.

All nets on the list | and Il are available on stock. Delivery time: 2 to 21 days. List lll presents the
protective sleeves which can be produced upon customer’s request.

Should you have any questions, our specidlists from the customer service department are at
your disposal.



WS 12

WS 18/30/15
WS 18/36/11
WS 30

WS 40/30
WS 40/20
WS 50

WS 60

WS 70

WS 90

WS 110

WS 120

WS 130

WS 160

WS 220

WS 260

WS 300

WS 380

WS 500
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WS 6/10/7r
WS 10/10/20r
WS 15/28/27b
WS 15/18/40b
WS 20/18/18n
WS 20/18/22b
WS20/18/22n
WS20/18/24b
WS 20/30/40y
WS 20/30/60y
WS25/15/40y
WS30/42/50g
WS30/42/80g
WS40/24/40y
WS50/18/40y
WS50/40/50br
WS50/30/90br
WS50/42/85r
WS50/50/62r
WS80/72/80b
WS80/40/60r

Neutral
Neutral
Yellow

Neutral
Yellow

Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Neutral

Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Neutral
Blue
Neutral
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Creen
Creen
Yellow
Yellow
Brown
Brown
Red
Red
Blue
Red

12-40 mm
18-60 mm
18-80 mm
35-60 mm
40-70 mm
40-70 mm
45-85 mm
60-115 mm
75-120 mm
75-130 mm
65-135 mm
85-165 mm
90-170 mm
90-210 mm
140-240 mm
200-260 mm
220-360 mm
300-500 mm
350-550 mm

6-15 mm
10-25 mm
15-25 mm
12-25mm
20-50 mm
20-50 mm
20-40 mm
20-50 mm
20-40 mm
20-40 mm
25-50 mm
30-60 mm
30-60 mm
40-60 mm
40-60 mm
50-80 mm
50-100 mm
50-100 mm
70-100 mm
80-120 mm

80-130 mm

Reel 200 m
Reel 200 m
Reel 200 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 50 m

Reel 250 m
Reel 100 m
Reel 200 m
Reel 200 m
Reel 250 m
Reel 250 m
Reel 250 m
Reel 200 m
Reel 200 m
Reel 200 m
Reel 200 m
Roll 50 m

Roll 50 m

Reel 200 m
Reel 150 m
Reel 100 m
Roll 50 m

Roll 50 m

Reel 100 m
Roll 50 m

Roll T00 m
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WS 8/18/10 n
WS 10/10/12 0
WS 15/18/20 b
WS 25/30/15 g
WS 25/18/25 v
WS 25/24/19 1

WS 25/24/30 y
WS 25 /24/40 y
WS 40/30/13 g
WS 50/36/14
WS 50/36/41 y
WS 50/42/50 r
WS 90/100/100 y
WS 100/42/58 g
WS100/100/114 o
WS100/40/154 g
WS 200/76/122 b

WS90/100/200y
WS100/36/600
WS100/40/100pr
WS140/40/50g
WS200/70/1200
WS150/76/132n
WS200/72/236n
WS200/100/135n
WS200/76/1250

Neutral
Orange
Blue
Green
Violet
Red
Yellow
Yellow
Green
Red
Yellow
Red
Yellow
Green
Orange
Green
Blue

Yellow
Orcha
Purple
Creen
Orang
Neutral
Neutral
Neuftral
Orang

8-10 mm
10-20 mm
15-25 mm
25-50 mm
25-50 mm
25-50 mm
25-50 mm
25-50 mm
40-70 mm

50-120 mm
50-100 mm
50-100 mm
90-160 mm
100-200 mm
100-200 mm
100-200 mm
200-300 mm

90-140 mm

100-180 mm
130-200 mm
140-220 mm
200-350 mm
150-210 mm
200-250 mm
210-320 mm
200-290 mm

Reel 400 m
Reel 400 m
Reel 300 m
Reel 300 m
Reel 300 m
Reel 250 m
Reel 200 m
Reel 200 m
Reel 500 m
Reel 250 m
Reel 150 m
Reel 100 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 100 m
Roll 100 m
Roll 50 m
Roll 50 m

Roll 50 m

Reel 100 m

Roll 50 m

Roll 150 m

Roll 50 m

0.58m x1000 pc
0.60m x1000 pc
0.35m x1500 pc
0.25m x1500 pc



